

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13236/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2006 in FAO No. 877/1996 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UMA GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs. Amita Kalkal, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Satish Dayanandan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Harjit Singh Bedi is not a
member.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master